DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTH AND SOUTH BASEMENTS LTD

NORTH AND SOUTH ELECTRIC (HAYES)
LIMITED

NORTH & SOUTH GROUNDWORK SERVICES
LTD

NORTHANTS COURIER SERVICES LTD

NORTHANTS COURIER SERVICES LTD

NORTHANTS GASTROENTEROLOGY
PRACTICE LIMITED

NORTHANTS HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NORTH ASSOCIATES (CUMBRIA) LIMITED

NORTH ATLAS LIMITED

NORTHAW PLACE RESIDENTS LIMITED

NORTH BANK ESTATES LIMITED

NORTH BANK ESTATES LIMITED

NORTH BAY FISHERIES LIMITED

NORTH BIDCO LIMITED

NORTHBRIDGE DIGITAL LTD

NORTHBRIDGE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PLC

NORTH BRISTOL SPACE EXPLORATION LTD

NORTH BRISTOL SPACE EXPLORATION LTD

NORTHBROOK ESTATE LIMITED

NORTHBROOK ESTATE LIMITED

NORTHBROOK ESTATE LIMITED

NORTH BROOK PROPERTY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

NORTH BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

NORTH CARE HOME LIMITED

NORTHCELL SERVICES LTD

NORTH CIRCULAR METALS LIMITED

NORTHCLIFFE ENVIRONMENTAL
ENTERPRISES TEAM (N.E.E.T)

NORTH COAST RAIL SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH COMMON MAINTENANCE LTD

NORTH COMPUTERS (UK) LTD

NORTH COMPUTERS (UK) LTD

NORTHCOT BOOKKEEPING LIMITED

NORTHCOTE REFURBISHMENT AND
DEVELOPMENT LTD

NORTHCOTT DATA LIMITED

NORTHCOTT ELECTRONICS LIMITED

NORTHCOTT ELECTRONICS LIMITED

NORTH COUNTRY LTD

NORTH COUNTRY PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTHCOURT SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHCROFT PARK (NEWBURY) LIMITED

NORTHCROSS EDUCATION SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH CROYDON PROPERTIES LTD

NORTH CYPRUS TURKISH AIRWAYS LIMITED

NORTHDALE COURT LIMITED

NORTHDALE COURT LIMITED

NORTH DERBYSHIRE METAL PRODUCTS
LIMITED

NORTH DEVON HOSPICE

NORTH DEVON MARKETING BUREAU LIMITED

07994977
00811380

05328460

11152950
11152950
09951413

09492154
07493435
04811732
03300733
11151721
11151721
06467441
09943200
08356302
05326580
08840179
08840179
08440836
08440836
08440836
06076474

09048300
06733860
09379343
08285918
05672008

09105886
08973205
08351081
08351081
11077061
10441548

03862110
02141960
02141960
03695731
02214458
06203698
07889060
04469720

09836139
08840560
03699718
03699718
01128772

01696150
09374005
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12/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE PARENT INFANT
PARTNERSHIP

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE PARENT INFANT
PARTNERSHIP

NORTHAMPTON TOWN VENTURES LIMITED

NORTH DEVON PUBLIC ADDRESS LIMITED

NORTH DOWN ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH EAST AEROTOOLS LIMITED

NORTH EAST APPEALS SOLUTIONS CIC

THE NORTH EAST APPRENTICESHIP
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHEAST AUTO CENTRE LIMITED

NORTHEAST AUTO CENTRE LIMITED

NORTH EAST AUTO HUB LTD./AM
PERFORMANCE CARS LTD.

NORTH EAST CULINARY AND TRADE
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

NORTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NORTH EAST FRENCH BULLDOGS LTD

NORTH EAST FRENCH BULLDOGS LTD

NORTH EAST INTERIORS LIMITED

NORTH EAST KITCHENS LTD

NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE MENTAL

HEALTH (SERVICE USER & CARER)
INDEPENDENT FORUM

NORTH EAST MANAGEMENT ACADEMY
LIMITED

NORTH EAST OF ENGLAND BUSINESS AND
INNOVATION CENTRE LIMITED

NORTH EAST PLUMBING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH EAST POND AND AQUARIUM
SUPPLIES LIMITED

NORTH EAST PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH EAST SCOOTERS LTD

NORTH EAST THEATRE TRUST LIMITED

NORTH EAST THEATRE TRUST LIMITED

NORTH EAST THEATRE TRUST
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTH EAST UROLOGY LIMITED

NORTHEAST VETERINARY IMAGING LIMITED

NORTHEN & LINDSEY TRADEMARKS LIMITED

NORTHEN & LINDSEY TRADEMARKS LIMITED

NORTH END FARM LIMITED

NORTH END MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

THE NORTH END TRUST

NORTHERN ALBION LIMITED

NORTHERN & CENTRAL WIGAN LIMITED

NORTHERN AND GENERAL INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN APARTMENTS LTD

NORTHERN BALANCE LTD

NORTHERN BLOKE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTHERN CARPETS LIMITED

07630150

07630150

09858599
04997776
03763179

07126774
09968214
07156484

10351570
10351570
09283965

08833338

08843179
11152153
11152153
09947659
10464146
04450913

10337686

04948476

04695243
09672651

10153538

09380198
01697756
01697756
09937841

08844954
08510702
03680103
03680103
04511474
05771073

02345464
07896019
00991433
00096647

06786547
04635154
07821447
07123270

(D4)

(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)

(C2)

(b1)

(b1)
(D4)

12/01/2018
11/01/2018

16/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018

13/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018

10/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018
16/01/2018

15/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018

15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018



