DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTH AND SOUTH BASEMENTS LTD	07994977	(D4)	12/01/2018	NORTHAMPTONSHIRE PARENT INFANT	07630150	(C2)	12/01/2018
NORTH AND SOUTH ELECTRIC (HAYES)	00811380	(D4)	10/01/2018	PARTNERSHIP		, ,	
LIMITED				NORTHAMPTONSHIRE PARENT INFANT	07630150	(C2)	11/01/2018
NORTH & SOUTH GROUNDWORK SERVICES	05328460	(D4)	10/01/2018	PARTNERSHIP			
LTD				NORTHAMPTON TOWN VENTURES LIMITED	09858599	. ,	16/01/2018
NORTHANTS COURIER SERVICES LTD	11152950	, ,	16/01/2018		04997776		12/01/2018
NORTHANTS COURIER SERVICES LTD	11152950	, ,	16/01/2018	NORTH DOWN ENGINEERING SERVICES	03763179	(D1)	11/01/2018
NORTHANTS GASTROENTEROLOGY	09951413	(D4)	15/01/2018	LIMITED	07106774	(D.4)	12/01/2010
PRACTICE LIMITED NORTHANTS HEALTHCARE LIMITED	09492154	/ E 1 \	10/01/2018	NORTH EAST AEROTOOLS LIMITED NORTH EAST APPEALS SOLUTIONS CIC	07126774 09968214	, ,	13/01/2018 10/01/2018
NORTH ASSOCIATES (CUMBRIA) LIMITED	07492154	, ,	15/01/2018	THE NORTH EAST APPRENTICESHIP	07156484	, ,	16/01/2018
NORTH ATLAS LIMITED	04811732	, ,	15/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED	07130404	(DI)	10/01/2010
NORTHAW PLACE RESIDENTS LIMITED	03300733	٠,	12/01/2018	NORTHEAST AUTO CENTRE LIMITED	10351570	(E1)	15/01/2018
NORTH BANK ESTATES LIMITED	11151721	, ,	16/01/2018	NORTHEAST AUTO CENTRE LIMITED	10351570	, ,	15/01/2018
NORTH BANK ESTATES LIMITED	11151721	, ,	16/01/2018	NORTH EAST AUTO HUB LTD./AM	09283965	, ,	12/01/2018
NORTH BAY FISHERIES LIMITED	06467441	, ,	11/01/2018	PERFORMANCE CARS LTD.		(/	,,,
NORTH BIDCO LIMITED	09943200	(D4)	16/01/2018	NORTH EAST CULINARY AND TRADE	08833338	(D4)	10/01/2018
NORTHBRIDGE DIGITAL LTD	08356302	(D4)	16/01/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
NORTHBRIDGE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PLC	05326580	(D4)	11/01/2018	NORTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	08843179	(D4)	15/01/2018
NORTH BRISTOL SPACE EXPLORATION LTD	08840179	(D4)	10/01/2018	NORTH EAST FRENCH BULLDOGS LTD	11152153	(B1)	16/01/2018
NORTH BRISTOL SPACE EXPLORATION LTD	08840179	/	10/01/2018	NORTH EAST FRENCH BULLDOGS LTD	11152153		16/01/2018
NORTHBROOK ESTATE LIMITED	08440836	` '	10/01/2018	NORTH EAST INTERIORS LIMITED	09947659		12/01/2018
NORTHBROOK ESTATE LIMITED	08440836		11/01/2018	NORTH EAST KITCHENS LTD	10464146		12/01/2018
NORTHBROOK ESTATE LIMITED	08440836	, ,	11/01/2018	NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE MENTAL	04450913	(C2)	16/01/2018
NORTH BROOK PROPERTY HOLDINGS	06076474	(D4)	16/01/2018	HEALTH (SERVICE USER & CARER)			
LIMITED			10/01/0010	INDEPENDENT FORUM	1000000		10/01/0010
NORTH BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	09048300	, ,	10/01/2018		10337686	(C2)	10/01/2018
NORTH CARE HOME LIMITED	06733860	, ,	15/01/2018	LIMITED	04040476	(D1)	1.0 / 0.1 / 0.0 1.0
NORTHCELL SERVICES LTD NORTH CIRCULAR METALS LIMITED	09379343 08285918		10/01/2018	NORTH EAST OF ENGLAND BUSINESS AND	04948476	(DI)	16/01/2018
NORTH CIRCULAR METALS LIMITED NORTHCLIFFE ENVIRONMENTAL	05672008	, ,	16/01/2018 15/01/2018	INNOVATION CENTRE LIMITED NORTH EAST PLUMBING SERVICES LIMITED	04605242	(D1)	15/01/2018
ENTERPRISES TEAM (N.E.E.T)	03072000	(1)4)	13/01/2016	NORTH EAST POND AND AQUARIUM	09672651	` '	10/01/2018
NORTH COAST RAIL SERVICES LIMITED	09105886	(D1)	12/01/2018	SUPPLIES LIMITED	00012001	(D4)	10/01/2010
NORTH COMMON MAINTENANCE LTD	08973205	, ,	11/01/2018	NORTH EAST PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	10153538	(D1)	10/01/2018
NORTH COMPUTERS (UK) LTD	08351081	, ,	10/01/2018	LIMITED	10100000	(21)	10,01,2010
NORTH COMPUTERS (UK) LTD	08351081		10/01/2018	NORTH EAST SCOOTERS LTD	09380198	(D4)	15/01/2018
NORTHCOT BOOKKEEPING LIMITED	11077061	, ,	10/01/2018	NORTH EAST THEATRE TRUST LIMITED	01697756	, ,	11/01/2018
NORTHCOTE REFURBISHMENT AND	10441548	(E1)	16/01/2018	NORTH EAST THEATRE TRUST LIMITED	01697756	(D4)	11/01/2018
DEVELOPMENT LTD				NORTH EAST THEATRE TRUST	09937841	(D4)	11/01/2018
NORTHCOTT DATA LIMITED	03862110	(D1)	11/01/2018	PRODUCTIONS LIMITED			
NORTHCOTT ELECTRONICS LIMITED	02141960	(D4)	11/01/2018	NORTH EAST UROLOGY LIMITED	08844954	(D4)	15/01/2018
NORTHCOTT ELECTRONICS LIMITED	02141960	, ,	11/01/2018	NORTHEAST VETERINARY IMAGING LIMITED		. ,	16/01/2018
NORTH COUNTRY LTD	03695731	. ,	15/01/2018	NORTHEN & LINDSEY TRADEMARKS LIMITED		٠,	13/01/2018
NORTH COUNTRY PROPERTIES LIMITED	02214458	` '	12/01/2018	NORTHEN & LINDSEY TRADEMARKS LIMITED		, ,	13/01/2018
NORTHCOURT SERVICES LIMITED	06203698	, ,	10/01/2018	NORTH END FARM LIMITED	04511474	. ,	16/01/2018
NORTHCROFT PARK (NEWBURY) LIMITED	07889060	, ,	10/01/2018	NORTH END MANAGEMENT SERVICES	05771073	(D1)	11/01/2018
NORTHCROSS EDUCATION SERVICES	04469720	(DI)	10/01/2018	LIMITED	00045464	(51)	11 /01 /0010
LIMITED	00006100	(D.4)	1 - /01 /0010	THE NORTH END TRUST	02345464		11/01/2018
NORTH CROYDON PROPERTIES LTD	09836139		15/01/2018		07896019		11/01/2018 10/01/2018
NORTH CYPRUS TURKISH AIRWAYS LIMITED	03699718		12/01/2018		00991433	. ,	
NORTHDALE COURT LIMITED NORTHDALE COURT LIMITED	03699718		16/01/2018 16/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED (THE)	00096647	(D4)	10/01/2018
NORTH DERBYSHIRE METAL PRODUCTS	01128772			NORTHERN APARTMENTS LTD	06786547	(D4)	11/01/2018
LIMITED	V1120112	(51)	10/01/2010	NORTHERN BALANCE LTD	04635154		12/01/2018
NORTH DEVON HOSPICE	01696150	(C2)	16/01/2018	NORTHERN BLOKE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	07821447		12/01/2018
NORTH DEVON MARKETING BUREAU LIMITED				NORTHERN CARPETS LIMITED	07123270		12/01/2018
						·	